
Divilin Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cattarino Christian (03/2526) 3 7 4 11 3 9 4 10 4 12 3 9 3 8 3 9 2 6 3 6 4 10 3 9 4 11 0 0

Tolazzi Ruben (03/2035) 3 9 3 8 4 9 4 7 3 6 3 5 3 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 6 3 8 0 0 2 5

Figel Giovanni (03/2529) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 11 3 5 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 8 0 0

Fedele Damiano (03/2525) 3 7 2 5 4 9 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 1 2 4 4 4 6 2 5

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 11

Dario Rudi (03/2556) 1 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 7

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 4 10 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6

Marcon Manuel (03/2584) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattarino Christian 03/2526 43 117 2,72

Tolazzi Ruben 03/2035 43 94 2,19

Figel Giovanni 03/2529 41 89 2,17

Fedele Damiano 03/2525 17 30 1,76

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 23 29 1,26

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 20 27 1,35

Dario Rudi 03/2556 18 26 1,44

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 15 23 1,53

Marcon Manuel 03/2584 4 2 0,50

Gorillaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Simeoni Daniel (03/2145) 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 9

Trevisan Francesco (03/847) 4 8 3 9 3 8 1 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 9

Tonizzo Fabrizio (03/470) 2 2 4 11 3 7 4 4 1 3 4 11 4 7 2 2 1 2 3 7 4 3 2 3 0 0 3 7

Nicoloso David (03/589) 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 4 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 1 3

Federico Guerrino (03/1426) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0

Chitussi Lucia Pilar (03/1430) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Duca Lorenzo (03/2484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simeoni Daniel 03/2145 56 139 2,48

Trevisan Francesco 03/847 40 89 2,23

Tonizzo Fabrizio 03/470 37 69 1,86

Nicoloso David 03/589 29 56 1,93

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 32 33 1,03

Federico Guerrino 03/1426 16 25 1,56

Chitussi Lucia Pilar 03/1430 13 15 1,15

Duca Lorenzo 03/2484 0 0 0,00

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 0 0 0,00

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 1 0 0,00

Ce Botte Di Cûl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 4

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 7 2 2

Plozner Patrik (03/2612) 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 1 1 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 4

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 4 2 3 0 4 4 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2

Plozner Alex (03/1115) 0 0 2 2 4 5 3 1 4 4 4 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 47 56 1,19

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 40 46 1,15

Plozner Patrik 03/2612 41 32 0,78

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 18 28 1,56

Serafini Luca 03/2448 33 17 0,52

Plozner Alex 03/1115 27 15 0,56

Iob Valentino 03/1212 18 14 0,78



Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 3 3 0

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 7 3 6 2 5 4 5 1 0 4 6 2 3 2 4

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 2 2 4 12 3 3 2 5 2 6 4 10 0 0 3 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 2 1

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 2

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 4 4 2 4 4 9 2 6 4 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 5 2 1 1 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 10 4 6 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 3

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 1

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dollani Luca 03/1134 37 64 1,73

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 39 60 1,54

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 29 56 1,93

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 22 47 2,14

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 28 46 1,64

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 18 30 1,67

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 19 26 1,37

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 19 23 1,21

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 13 7 0,54

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 0 0 0,00

Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siega Alex (03/2292) 4 8 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 6 3 3 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 3 3 1 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 3 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 3 0 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 1 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 10 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 0

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 1

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siega Alex 03/2292 46 77 1,67

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 48 42 0,88

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 34 40 1,18

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 29 29 1,00

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 14 19 1,36

Londero Adriano 03/1231 27 19 0,70

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 20 17 0,85

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 6 2 0,33

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 8

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 3 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 7

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 4 4 12 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 4 4 8

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 0 3 2 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 5

Petris Francesco (03/2126) 4 3 2 0 4 0 4 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Irene (03/2130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 52 118 2,27

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 51 87 1,71

Cisilino David 03/262 54 78 1,44

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 39 45 1,15

Petris Francesco 03/2126 28 11 0,39

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 0 0 0,00

Zanello Irene 03/2130 0 0 0,00



Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 12

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 2

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 10 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 4 1 4 6 3 7 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 3

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 1 0 4 2 4 3

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Denis (03/1726) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 44 94 2,14

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 56 80 1,43

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 42 44 1,05

Marini Sara 03/1141 33 42 1,27

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 21 22 1,05

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 10 13 1,30

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 9 8 0,89

Marini Cristian 03/1142 4 4 1,00

Degano Denis 03/1726 5 4 0,80

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 7

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 9

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 8 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 6 4 10

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 1 1 2 1 3 1 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 7

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 56 106 1,89

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 56 106 1,89

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 51 79 1,55

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 25 32 1,28

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 24 29 1,21

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 6 7 1,17

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 5 2 0,40

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 1 1 1,00

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 0 0 0,00


